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# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 BIJKER Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 3
2 DE BOER Henk S.V. BRAS DE FER NED 22
3 GIJSBERTSEN Hans EPO FENCING CLUB DESTREZA NED 15
4 OOSTHOF Jeroen K.M.S.V. NED 28
5 REMMEN Maarten-Pieter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 5
6 ROODA Maarten W.S.V. DE SCHERMUTSELAERS NED 6
7 SOMERS Jan S.V. D' ARTAGNAN NED 4
8 SUTTORP Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 29
9 TREFFERS Edwin S.V. A.E.W. NED 9
10 V.D. BERG Paul S.V. M.V.O. NED 18
11 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 23
12 WAGENAAR Julius SCHEMN NED 19



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BIJKER Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 3
2 SOMERS Jan S.V. D' ARTAGNAN NED 4
3 REMMEN Maarten-Pieter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 5
4 ROODA Maarten W.S.V. DE SCHERMUTSELAERS NED 6
5 TREFFERS Edwin S.V. A.E.W. NED 9
6 GIJSBERTSEN Hans EPO FENCING CLUB DESTREZA NED 15
7 V.D. BERG Paul S.V. M.V.O. NED 18
8 WAGENAAR Julius SCHEMN NED 19
9 DE BOER Henk S.V. BRAS DE FER NED 22
10 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 23
11 OOSTHOF Jeroen K.M.S.V. NED 28
12 SUTTORP Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 29
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S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

S.V. BRAS DE FER / NED

SCHEMN / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

W.S.V. DE SCHERMUTSELAERS / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

K.M.S.V. / NED

EPO FENCING CLUB DESTREZA / NED

S.V. M.V.O. / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. D' ARTAGNAN / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 WAGENAAR Julius SCHEMN NED
2 OOSTHOF Jeroen K.M.S.V. NED
3T TREFFERS Edwin S.V. A.E.W. NED
3T SOMERS Jan S.V. D' ARTAGNAN NED
5 BIJKER Peter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED
6 REMMEN Maarten-Pieter S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED
7 ROODA Maarten W.S.V. DE SCHERMUTSELAERS NED
8 V.D. BERG Paul S.V. M.V.O. NED
9 GIJSBERTSEN Hans EPO FENCING CLUB DESTREZA NED
10 DE BOER Henk S.V. BRAS DE FER NED
11 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
12 SUTTORP Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED



ME
NK Veteranen 2020
16 februari 2020 - 11:14
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country KNS Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


